
ITEM NUMBER PRICE

FEATURES

T10-20

HEIGHT

W

H	 Enclosed hutch
	 Four 24” posts
	 Two flipper doors

SOFT TOUCH EDGE

D

TRANSACTION HUTCHES - 40” HIGH 

- When ordering product add the suffix G,L, or F to item number to indicate the type of back panel desired

THK-3872G

THK-3824

THK-3830

THK-3836

THK-3842

THK-3848

THK-3854

THK-3860

THK-3866

THK-3872

848

908

964

1093

1146

1252

1309

1370

1430

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

24

30

36

42

48

54

60

66

72

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

GLAZED
THK-3872L
LAMINATE

THK-3872F
FABRIC



AVAILABLE COLOURS:

ITEM NUMBER PRICE DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT

FEATURES

T10-21

DOORS

Accessories   

- For post finish add suffix “ALM” for aluminum, “BLK” for black

BLACK	 =BK
CANDLELIGHT	 =CL
CONGO	 =CO 
COASTAL PEAR	 =CP

Caramel maple	 =CR
Driftwood	 =DW
MAHOGANY	 =MA

Mocha	 =MO
Natural Wood	 =NW
Oyster	 =OY
SUMMERFLAME	 =SF

Slate	 =SL
TRUFFLE	 =TR
TUXEDO	 =TX
WHITE	 =WH

	 Open corner hutch
	 Five 24” posts

SOFT TOUCH EDGE

W

H

D

TCH-3836

TCH-3842

1416

1475

36

42

36

42

40

40

TRANSACTION CORNER HUTCHES - 40” HIGH

-

-

- When ordering product add the suffix G,L, or F to item number to indicate the type of back panel desired

TCH-3842G
GLAZED

TCH-3842L
LAMINATE

TCH-3842F
FABRIC



ITEM NUMBER PRICE

FEATURES

T10-22

AVAILABLE COLOURS:

DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT DOORS

Accessories   

- For post finish add suffix “ALM” for aluminum, “BLK” for black

BLACK	 =BK
CANDLELIGHT	 =CL
CONGO	 =CO 
COASTAL PEAR	 =CP

Caramel maple	 =CR
Driftwood	 =DW
MAHOGANY	 =MA

Mocha	 =MO
Natural Wood	 =NW
Oyster	 =OY
SUMMERFLAME	 =SF

Slate	 =SL
TRUFFLE	 =TR
TUXEDO	 =TX
WHITE	 =WH

	 Open corner hutch
	 Five 24” posts
	 Two doors

SOFT TOUCH EDGE

W

H

D

TCHD-3836

TCHD-3842

1672

1735

36

42

36

42

40

40

TRANSACTION CORNER HUTCHES - 40” HIGH

2

2

- When ordering product add the suffix G,L, or F to item number to indicate the type of back panel desired

TCHD-3842G
GLAZED

TCHD-3842L
LAMINATE

TCHD-3842F
FABRIC



AVAILABLE COLOURS:

ITEM NUMBER PRICE DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT

FEATURES

T10-23

DOORS

Accessories   

- For post finish add suffix “ALM” for aluminum, “BLK” for black

BLACK	 =BK
CANDLELIGHT	 =CL
CONGO	 =CO 
COASTAL PEAR	 =CP

Caramel maple	 =CR
Driftwood	 =DW
MAHOGANY	 =MA

Mocha	 =MO
Natural Wood	 =NW
Oyster	 =OY
SUMMERFLAME	 =SF

Slate	 =SL
TRUFFLE	 =TR
TUXEDO	 =TX
WHITE	 =WH

	 Open corner hutch
	 Five 24” posts
	 Two flipper doors

SOFT TOUCH EDGE

W

H

D

TCHK-3836

TCHK-3842

1672

1735

36

42

36

42

40

40

TRANSACTION CORNER HUTCHES - 40” HIGH

2

2

- When ordering product add the suffix G,L, or F to item number to indicate the type of back panel desired

TCHK-3842G
GLAZED

TCHK-3842L
LAMINATE

TCHK-3842F
FABRIC



All of Belair’s products are made of commercial grade melamine with finish on both sides of all panels.
Tops and ends are one inch thick with 3mm PVC edgebanding that can be colour matched to any
of our 15 colours. All box and file drawers feature smooth-running full suspension tracks. Units include
adjustable leveling glides. The materials used in our manufacturing process are durable and affordable and
have been the leading standard in the office furniture industry for many years.
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